
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

37

012

373

11

Name

Max Pollock

Jim Avery

Travis Tidball

Todd Ainsworth

Class

TT2

TT1

TT3

TT2

Best Tm

2:09.313

2:09.609

2:11.451

2:38.597

Diff

0.296

2.138

29.284

In Lap

3

3

6

2

Make

Mitsubishi

Dodge

Chevrolet

Subaru

Sponsor

Avery Law Firm

EAK Industries

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 2

Time Trials

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 8:23:40

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/31/2013 08:20 AM

NASA Utah


