NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trials

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 8:23:40

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/31/2013 08:20 AM

Pos	No. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap Make	Sponsor
1	37 Max Pollock	TT2	2:09.313		3 Mitsubishi	
2	012 Jim Avery	TT1	2:09.609	0.296	3 Dodge	Avery Law Firm
3	373 Travis Tidball	TT3	2:11.451	2.138	6 Chevrolet	
4	11 Todd Ainsworth	Π2	2:38.597	29.284	2 Subaru	EAK Industries

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 4/22/2013 9:24:49 PM